
Typography and Culture in Northern Italy   May 15, 2019–May 28, 2019 
 
Be enriched in the Italian culture including trips to modern and historical sites, and experiences 
in the city with people, places and food.  
 
Flight  
Depart Wednesday, May, 15 
Arrive in the morning Venice, Italy Thursday, May 16 and train to Parma 
 
PARMA 
A quaint city famous for Parma prosciutto and parmigiana cheese 
 
Thursday, May 16 Parma 
Group welcome dinner  
 
Friday, May 17 Parma 
Palazzo della Pilotta 
visit Bodoni museum and Palatina library  
 
Saturday, May 18 Parma 
Piazza della Pilotta 
visit to National Gallery, Theatre, Archeological Museum 
 
BOLOGNA 
A charming and historic medieval university city.  
 
Sunday, May 19 day trip to Bologna  
MAMbo, museum of modern art and Morandi museum 
Visit to nearby museum, gallery, park or cathedral  
Return to Parma 
 
TREVISO 
A picturesque town of canals and cobblestone. A tranquil and charming in the heart of the 
Veneto region.  
 
Monday, May 20 
Travel to Treviso  
Gallerie delle Prigioni 
 
Tuesday, May 21 
Benneton Studios and Fabrica 
Tour Fabrica, a unique communications research center for young creatives with a visit to the 
United Colors of Benetton studios and archive 
 



Wednesday, May 22–Friday, May 24 
Tipoteca! Tipoteca is a world-renowned typographic museum and working press room. 
Students will spend 3 days, hands-on in the facility working with historical type and printing 
presses. 
 
Saturday, May 25 
Free day, optional visit to Bologna, Venice, Verona or Padua 
 
Sunday, May 26 
Treviso museum tours including the Salce museum to see an amazing collection of advertising 
graphics 
 
VENICE 
The enchanted city of canals that is rich in art and history 
 
Monday, May 27 
Day trip to Venice 
Visit to the Piazza San Marco to visit one or more of its famous museums 
 
Tuesday, May 28 
Depart from Venice 
 


